
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
T7  3  1   North Carolina 297  289  290       876  +12 
T5  2  2   Alabama 296  289  295       880  +16 
1  1  T3   Auburn 287  293  303       883  +19 

T3  4  T3   Southern Cal 295  297  291       883  +19 
T5  T5  5   Georgia 296  299  292       887  +23 

T10  7  T6   Oklahoma 299  297  292       888  +24 
T14  T8  T6   Duke 302  295  291       888  +24 
T10  T5  T8   Texas A&M 299  296  298       893  +29 

2  11  T8   UCLA 294  305  294       893  +29 
T3  T8  10   Denver 295  302  298       895  +31 

T14  T8  11   Tennessee 302  295  302       899  +35 
9  T12  12   Virginia 298  302  300       900  +36 

T12  14  13   Purdue 300  301  301       902  +38 
T12  T12  T14   Tulane  300  300  303       903  +39 
T16  17  T14   LSU 305  300  298       903  +39 
T7  T15  16   Vanderbilt 297  305  303       905  +41 
18  18  17   California 306  300  304       910  +46 

T16  T15  18   South Carolina 305  297  309       911  +47 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T15 1   Mary Michael Maggio  Texas A&M  72   74  67 (F)       213  -3   
T3 2   Casey Grice  North Carolina  73   70  71 (F)       214  -2   
T3 T3   Brittany Altomare  Virginia  70   73  72 (F)       215  -1   
1 T3   Marta Sanz  Auburn  71   69  75 (F)       215  -1   

T15 T5   Lindy Duncan  Duke  73   73  70 (F)       216  E   
T6 T5   Tonje Daffinrud  Denver  69   75  72 (F)       216  E   
T15 T5   Sophia Popov  Southern Cal  71   75  70 (F)       216  E   
T10 T5   Lauren Stratton  Vanderbilt  73   72  71 (F)       216  E   
T10 T5   Lindsay Gahm  LSU  73   72  71 (F)       216  E   
T6 T10   Erynne Lee  UCLA  68   76  73 (F)       217  +1   
T15 T10   Emilie Burger  Georgia  73   73  71 (F)       217  +1   
T6 T10   Hannah Collier  Alabama  71   73  73 (F)       217  +1   
T3 T10   Stephanie Meadow  Alabama  70   73  74 (F)       217  +1   
2 T14   Paula Reto  Purdue  71   71  76 (F)       218  +2   

T10 T14   Jackie Chang  North Carolina  73   72  73 (F)       218  +2   
T10 T16   Emily Collins  Oklahoma  72   73  74 (F)       219  +3   
T22 T16   Doris Chen  Southern Cal  73   74  72 (F)       219  +3   
T22 T16   Emma Talley  Alabama  76   71  72 (F)       219  +3   
T22 T16   Madelene Sagstrom  LSU  73   74  72 (F)       219  +3   
T29 T20   Lee Lopez  UCLA  75   74  71 (F)       220  +4   
T22 T20   Anne-Catherine Tangu  Oklahoma  75   72  73 (F)       220  +4   
T15 T20   Sarah Schmelzel  South Carolina  75   71  74 (F)       220  +4   
T29 T23   Chessey Thomas  Tennessee  75   74  72 (F)       221  +5   
T15 T23   Kyung Kim  Southern Cal  75   71  75 (F)       221  +5   
T15 T23   Victoria Trapani  Auburn  72   74  75 (F)       221  +5   
T29 T26   Madison Opfer  Tulane  76   73  73 (F)       222  +6   
T10 T26   Erica Popson  Tennessee  73   72  77 (F)       222  +6   
T36 T26   Elizabeth Mallett  North Carolina  77   73  72 (F)       222  +6   
T26 T26   Kendall Martindale  Vanderbilt  74   74  74 (F)       222  +6   
T40 T30   Rocio Sanchez Lobato  Georgia  77   74  72 (F)       223  +7   
T29 T30   Manuela Carbajo Re  Georgia  77   72  74 (F)       223  +7   
T40 T30   Morgan Thompson  California  77   74  72 (F)       223  +7   
T6 T30   Carlie Yadloczky  Auburn  73   71  79 (F)       223  +7   
T55 T34   Celine Boutier  Duke  79   73  72 (F)       224  +8   
T40 T34   Laetitia Beck  Duke  74   77  73 (F)       224  +8   
T29 T34   Collins Bradshaw  Georgia  69   80  75 (F)       224  +8   
T36 T34   Diana Fernandez  Auburn  71   79  74 (F)       224  +8   
T26 T38   Elizabeth Brightwell  Virginia  76   72  77 (F)       225  +9   
T40 T38   Katherine Perry  North Carolina  74   77  74 (F)       225  +9   
T66 T40   Chirapat Jao-Javanil  Oklahoma  77   77  72 (F)       226  +10   
T59 T40   Taylor Schmidt  Oklahoma  76   77  73 (F)       226  +10   
T26 T40   Elyse Smidinger  Denver  74   74  78 (F)       226  +10   
T40 T40   Maia Schechter  North Carolina  77   74  75 (F)       226  +10   
T29 T40   Jaqueline Williams  California  76   73  77 (F)       226  +10   

T29 T45   Kelly Drack  Denver  74   75  78 (F)       227  +11 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T40 T45   Kaitlyn Rohrback  Oklahoma  76   75  76 (F)       227  +11   
T40 T45   A.J. Newell  Tennessee  77   74  76 (F)       227  +11   
T36 T45   Emily Penttila  Tulane  75   75  77 (F)       227  +11   
T40 T45   Sarah Beth Davis  Texas A&M  75   76  76 (F)       227  +11   
T59 T45   Rachel Morris  Southern Cal  76   77  74 (F)       227  +11   
T59 T45   Laura Gonzalez  Purdue  74   79  74 (F)       227  +11   
T40 T45   Justine Dreher  South Carolina  77   74  76 (F)       227  +11   
T40 T53   Gemma Dryburgh  Tulane  73   78  77 (F)       228  +12   
T59 T53   Ani Gulugian  UCLA  76   77  75 (F)       228  +12   
T40 T53   Jennifer Kirby  Alabama  79   72  77 (F)       228  +12   
T40 T53   Joi Pentin  California  77   74  77 (F)       228  +12   
T55 T57   Sara Monberg  Tennessee  77   75  77 (F)       229  +13   
T76 T57   Rachael Watton  Denver  78   78  73 (F)       229  +13   
T40 T57   Maribel Lopez Porras  Tulane  76   75  78 (F)       229  +13   
T59 T57   Courtney McKim  Alabama  80   73  76 (F)       229  +13   
T70 T61   Louise Ridderstrom  UCLA  75   80  75 (F)       230  +14   
T59 T61   Yi Xiao  Duke  76   77  77 (F)       230  +14   
T66 T61   Chelsea Mocio  Texas A&M  81   73  76 (F)       230  +14   
T40 T61   Natalie Reeves  Texas A&M  75   76  79 (F)       230  +14   
T55 T61   Samantha Swinehart  South Carolina  77   75  78 (F)       230  +14   
T36 T61   Katerina Ruzickova  Texas A&M  77   73  80 (F)       230  +14   
T70 T67   Silvia Garces  Tulane  78   77  76 (F)       231  +15   
T70 T67   Aurora Kan  Purdue  78   77  76 (F)       231  +15   
T70 T67   Alex Hershberger  Virginia  75   80  76 (F)       231  +15   
T55 T67   Kishi Sinha  Purdue  77   75  79 (F)       231  +15   
T40 T67   Jenny Hahn  Vanderbilt  73   78  80 (F)       231  +15   
T59 T67   Nadine Dreher  LSU  79   74  78 (F)       231  +15   
T76 T73   Stacey Kim  Duke  84   72  76 (F)       232  +16   
T66 T73   Portland Rosen  Virginia  77   77  78 (F)       232  +16   
T80 75   Margaux Vanmol  Purdue  80   78  75 (F)       233  +17   
T76 76   Nicola Roessler  California  76   80  78 (F)       234  +18   
T83 T77   Kailey Walsh  Georgia  78   82  75 (F)       235  +19   
79 T77   Hannah Suh  California  78   79  78 (F)       235  +19   

T70 79   Meredith Swanson  South Carolina  76   79  81 (F)       236  +20   
88 80   Shannon Lubar  Denver  80   82  75 (F)       237  +21   

T70 T81   Kyle Roig  UCLA  77   78  82 (F)       238  +22   
T89 T81   Briana Mao  Virginia  79   84  75 (F)       238  +22   
T85 T81   Katrina Hegge  LSU  80   81  77 (F)       238  +22   
T83 84   Ashlee Pickerell  Tennessee  79   81  79 (F)       239  +23   
T85 T85   Elise Bradley  LSU  81   80  79 (F)       240  +24   
T85 T85   Rene Sobolewski  Vanderbilt  77   84  79 (F)       240  +24   
T80 87   Nicole Quinn  Auburn  77   81  83 (F)       241  +25   

T80 T88   Kimberly Santiago  Southern Cal  79   79  84 (F)       242  +26 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T89 T88   Irina Gabasa  Vanderbilt  82   81  79 (F)       242  +26   
T66 -    Suzie Lee  South Carolina  77   77  W       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 North Carolina 297 289 290 876
2 Casey Grice (1) 73 70 71 214

T14 Jackie Chang (2) 73 72 73 218

T26 Elizabeth Mallett (3) 77 73 72 222

T38 Katherine Perry (4) 74 77 74 225

T40 Maia Schechter (5) 77 74 75 226

2 Alabama 296 289 295 880
T10 Stephanie Meadow (1) 70 73 74 217

T10 Hannah Collier (4) 71 73 73 217

T16 Emma Talley (3) 76 71 72 219

T53 Jennifer Kirby (2) 79 72 77 228

T57 Courtney McKim (5) 80 73 76 229

T3 Auburn 287 293 303 883
T3 Marta Sanz (1) 71 69 75 215

T23 Victoria Trapani (3) 72 74 75 221

T30 Carlie Yadloczky (4) 73 71 79 223

T34 Diana Fernandez (2) 71 79 74 224

87 Nicole Quinn (5) 77 81 83 241

T3 Southern Cal 295 297 291 883
T5 Sophia Popov (1) 71 75 70 216

T16 Doris Chen (3) 73 74 72 219

T23 Kyung Kim (2) 75 71 75 221

T45 Rachel Morris (4) 76 77 74 227

T88 Kimberly Santiago (5) 79 79 84 242

5 Georgia 296 299 292 887
T10 Emilie Burger (1) 73 73 71 217

T30 Manuela Carbajo Re (2) 77 72 74 223

T30 Rocio Sanchez Lobato (4) 77 74 72 223

T34 Collins Bradshaw (3) 69 80 75 224

T77 Kailey Walsh (5) 78 82 75 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T6 Oklahoma 299 297 292 888
T16 Emily Collins (2) 72 73 74 219

T20 Anne-Catherine Tangu (3) 75 72 73 220

T40 Chirapat Jao-Javanil (1) 77 77 72 226

T40 Taylor Schmidt (5) 76 77 73 226

T45 Kaitlyn Rohrback (4) 76 75 76 227

T6 Duke 302 295 291 888
T5 Lindy Duncan (1) 73 73 70 216

T34 Celine Boutier (3) 79 73 72 224

T34 Laetitia Beck (5) 74 77 73 224

T61 Yi Xiao (2) 76 77 77 230

T73 Stacey Kim (4) 84 72 76 232

T8 Texas A&M 299 296 298 893
1 Mary Michael Maggio (5) 72 74 67 213

T45 Sarah Beth Davis (4) 75 76 76 227

T61 Katerina Ruzickova (1) 77 73 80 230

T61 Chelsea Mocio (2) 81 73 76 230

T61 Natalie Reeves (3) 75 76 79 230

T8 UCLA 294 305 294 893
T10 Erynne Lee (3) 68 76 73 217

T20 Lee Lopez (1) 75 74 71 220

T53 Ani Gulugian (2) 76 77 75 228

T61 Louise Ridderstrom (5) 75 80 75 230

T81 Kyle Roig (4) 77 78 82 238

10 Denver 295 302 298 895
T5 Tonje Daffinrud (3) 69 75 72 216

T40 Elyse Smidinger (4) 74 74 78 226

T45 Kelly Drack (2) 74 75 78 227

T57 Rachael Watton (1) 78 78 73 229

80 Shannon Lubar (5) 80 82 75 237

11 Tennessee 302 295 302 899
T23 Chessey Thomas (3) 75 74 72 221

T26 Erica Popson (1) 73 72 77 222

T45 A.J. Newell (4) 77 74 76 227

T57 Sara Monberg (2) 77 75 77 229

84 Ashlee Pickerell (5) 79 81 79 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

12 Virginia 298 302 300 900
T3 Brittany Altomare (1) 70 73 72 215

T38 Elizabeth Brightwell (2) 76 72 77 225

T67 Alex Hershberger (5) 75 80 76 231

T73 Portland Rosen (3) 77 77 78 232

T81 Briana Mao (4) 79 84 75 238

13 Purdue 300 301 301 902
T14 Paula Reto (2) 71 71 76 218

T45 Laura Gonzalez (1) 74 79 74 227

T67 Aurora Kan (4) 78 77 76 231

T67 Kishi Sinha (5) 77 75 79 231

75 Margaux Vanmol (3) 80 78 75 233

T14 Tulane 300 300 303 903
T26 Madison Opfer (4) 76 73 73 222

T45 Emily Penttila (5) 75 75 77 227

T53 Gemma Dryburgh (2) 73 78 77 228

T57 Maribel Lopez Porras (1) 76 75 78 229

T67 Silvia Garces (3) 78 77 76 231

T14 LSU 305 300 298 903
T5 Lindsay Gahm (2) 73 72 71 216

T16 Madelene Sagstrom (1) 73 74 72 219

T67 Nadine Dreher (4) 79 74 78 231

T81 Katrina Hegge (5) 80 81 77 238

T85 Elise Bradley (3) 81 80 79 240

16 Vanderbilt 297 305 303 905
T5 Lauren Stratton (3) 73 72 71 216

T26 Kendall Martindale (1) 74 74 74 222

T67 Jenny Hahn (4) 73 78 80 231

T85 Rene Sobolewski (2) 77 84 79 240

T88 Irina Gabasa (5) 82 81 79 242

17 California 306 300 304 910
T30 Morgan Thompson (4) 77 74 72 223

T40 Jaqueline Williams (2) 76 73 77 226

T53 Joi Pentin (5) 77 74 77 228

76 Nicola Roessler (1) 76 80 78 234

T77 Hannah Suh (3) 78 79 78 235
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

18 South Carolina 305 297 309 911
T20 Sarah Schmelzel (1) 75 71 74 220

T45 Justine Dreher (2) 77 74 76 227

T61 Samantha Swinehart (5) 77 75 78 230

79 Meredith Swanson (3) 76 79 81 236

90 Suzie Lee (4) 77 77 0 154
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Bulldog Tees 75.53 90

2 Bulldog Tees 75.47 90

3 Bulldog Tees 75.30 89

 

Total Average Scores
Bulldog Tees 75.43 269

 

University of Georgia Golf Course: Bulldog Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     7 53 26 3   

2 4 376     12 59 17 1   

3 3 178     3 44 37 5   

4 4 385     10 55 22 2   

5 4 399     4 62 21 2   

6 4 356     15 60 14     

7 5 473     18 47 22 2   

8 3 156     4 58 24 3   

9 4 386     5 41 41 2   

10 4 388     14 49 25 1   

11 4 356     2 50 31 4 2 

12 5 511     10 63 13 3   

13 3 132     17 66 6     

14 4 363     12 55 22     

15 4 371     7 66 15 1   

16 3 150     8 61 13 5 2 

17 5 470   1 12 49 25 2   

18 5 488     17 59 11 2   

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 178 +0.49 

11 4 356 +0.48 

9 4 386 +0.45 

8 3 156 +0.29 

1 4 397 +0.28 

5 4 399 +0.24 

16 3 150 +0.24 

4 4 385 +0.18 

17 5 470 +0.17 

10 4 388 +0.15 

14 4 363 +0.11 

15 4 371 +0.11 

12 5 511 +0.10 

7 5 473 +0.09 

2 4 376 +0.08 

6 4 356 -0.01 

18 5 488 -0.02 

13 3 132 -0.12 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 178 +0.58 

1 4 397 +0.44 

11 4 356 +0.36 

5 4 399 +0.31 

2 4 376 +0.26 

9 4 386 +0.23 

10 4 388 +0.23 

12 5 511 +0.21 

15 4 371 +0.20 

14 4 363 +0.17 

6 4 356 +0.13 

16 3 150 +0.11 

4 4 385 +0.10 

8 3 156 +0.09 

18 5 488 +0.08 

7 5 473 +0.04 

17 5 470 +0.03 

13 3 132 -0.04 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

9 4 386 +0.44 

4 4 385 +0.43 

14 4 363 +0.39 

3 3 178 +0.37 

6 4 356 +0.33 

16 3 150 +0.24 

8 3 156 +0.23 

1 4 397 +0.20 

11 4 356 +0.20 

7 5 473 +0.20 

5 4 399 +0.18 

10 4 388 +0.17 

13 3 132 +0.12 

2 4 376 +0.10 

17 5 470 +0.08 

12 5 511 +0.03 

15 4 371 -0.12 

18 5 488 -0.13 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

3 3 178 +0.49 

11 4 356 +0.48 

9 4 386 +0.45 

8 3 156 +0.29 

1 4 397 +0.28 

5 4 399 +0.24 

16 3 150 +0.24 

4 4 385 +0.18 

17 5 470 +0.17 

10 4 388 +0.15 

15 4 371 +0.11 

14 4 363 +0.11 

12 5 511 +0.10 

7 5 473 +0.09 

2 4 376 +0.08 

6 4 356 -0.01 

18 5 488 -0.02 

13 3 132 -0.12 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 397     20 154 87 8   

2 4 376     31 173 60 5   

3 3 178     11 137 104 15 2 

4 4 385     18 173 74 4   

5 4 399     13 184 66 6   

6 4 356     31 170 64 4   

7 5 473     38 167 60 4   

8 3 156     17 186 60 6   

9 4 386     17 146 95 10 1 

10 4 388     29 168 66 6   

11 4 356     24 143 91 7 4 

12 5 511     35 184 35 14 1 

13 3 132     45 191 25 8   

14 4 363     30 157 74 8   

15 4 371     43 170 52 4   

16 3 150     28 176 51 12 2 

17 5 470   2 34 174 56 2 1 

18 5 488   1 62 157 43 5 1 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=3714&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

